
Houston (Hobby)

Airport William P. Hobby Airport

Starting Service November 14, 1971

Nine daily nonstop departures to two cities: 
Dallas (Love Field) and San Antonio

3rd city in Southwest's system

Albuquerque, Amarillo, Atlanta, Austin, Baltimore/Washington, Belize City, Birmingham, 
Burbank, Cancun, Charleston, S.C., Charlotte, Chicago (Midway), Colorado Springs, 
Columbus, Corpus Christi, Cozumel, Dallas (Love Field), Denver, El Paso, Fort 
Lauderdale, Fort Myers/Naples, Greenville-Spartanburg, Harlingen/South Padre Island, 
Indianapolis, Jackson, Miss., Jacksonville, Kansas City, Las Vegas, Liberia, Costa Rica, 
Little Rock, Long  Beach, Calif., Los Angeles (LAX), Louisville, Lubbock, Memphis, Miami, 
Midland/Odessa, Montego Bay, Nashville, New Orleans, New York (LaGuardia), Oakland, 
Oklahoma City, Omaha, Ontario/LA, Orlando, Panama City Beach, Fla., Pensacola, 
Philadelphia, Phoenix, Pittsburgh, Puerto Vallarta, Punta Cana, Raleigh-Durham, 
Sacramento, Salt Lake City, San Antonio, San Diego, Los Cabos, San Jose, Calif., San 
Jose (Costa Rica), San Juan, Sarasota/Bradenton, Savannah/Hilton Head, St. Louis, 
Tampa, Tucson, Tulsa, Destin-Fort Walton Beach, Washington, D.C. (Reagan National)

Current Service As of Mar 05, 2024, Southwest will offer up to 181 departures a day to 70 cities:

Gates  20

Employees Airport Affairs
Artificial Intelligence & Data Transformation
Cargo & Charters
Culture & Communications
Customer Experience & Digital
Customer Support & Services
Facilities
Flight Operations
Ground Operations
Inflight Services
Legal
People Dept
Southwest Business
Supply Chain Management
SWA University
Technical Operations
Technology

1
1
9
2
3

277
6

1,090
1,202
1,844

1
19
2
1

17
451
55

Total  4,981

City Fact Sheet revised: 3/5/2024See all Southwest City Fact SheetsSouthwest Airlines One Report
TM

Southwest Airlines serves 121 destinations across the United States and ten additional countries.  Number of departures reflective of peak weekday in 

currently published flight schedule. Some gates are common-use or shared facilities.  Read more about Southwest’s commitment to the triple bottom line: 

Performance, People, and Planet

http://www.metwashairpor
http://www.fly2houston.com/#
https://www.swamedia.com/pages/city-fact-sheets
https://www.southwest.com/citizenship/

