

City Facts

Houston (Hobby)

Airport William P. Hobby Airport

Starting Service November 14, 1971

Nine daily nonstop departures to two cities:

Dallas (Love Field) and San Antonio

3rd city in Southwest's system

Current Service As of Mar 05, 2024, Southwest will offer up to 181 departures a day to 70 cities:

Albuquerque, Amarillo, Atlanta, Austin, Baltimore/Washington, Belize City, Birmingham, Burbank, Cancun, Charleston, S.C., Charlotte, Chicago (Midway), Colorado Springs, Columbus, Corpus Christi, Cozumel, Dallas (Love Field), Denver, El Paso, Fort Lauderdale, Fort Myers/Naples, Greenville-Spartanburg, Harlingen/South Padre Island, Indianapolis, Jackson, Miss., Jacksonville, Kansas City, Las Vegas, Liberia, Costa Rica, Little Rock, Long Beach, Calif., Los Angeles (LAX), Louisville, Lubbock, Memphis, Miami, Midland/Odessa, Montego Bay, Nashville, New Orleans, New York (LaGuardia), Oakland, Oklahoma City, Omaha, Ontario/LA, Orlando, Panama City Beach, Fla., Pensacola, Philadelphia, Phoenix, Pittsburgh, Puerto Vallarta, Punta Cana, Raleigh-Durham, Sacramento, Salt Lake City, San Antonio, San Diego, Los Cabos, San Jose, Calif., San Jose (Costa Rica), San Juan, Sarasota/Bradenton, Savannah/Hilton Head, St. Louis, Tampa, Tucson, Tulsa, Destin-Fort Walton Beach, Washington, D.C. (Reagan National)

Gates 20

Employees	Airport Affairs	
	Artificial Intelligence & Data Transformation	

7 il illiolar il itolligerioe a bata Transformation	•
Cargo & Charters	9
Culture & Communications	2
Customer Experience & Digital	3
Customer Support & Services	277
Facilities	6
Flight Operations	1,090
Ground Operations	1,202
Inflight Services	1,844
Legal	1
People Dept	19
Southwest Business	2
Supply Chain Management	1
SWA University	17
Technical Operations	451
Technology	55

Total 4,981

City Fact Sheet revised: 3/5/2024

1

Southwest Airlines serves 121 destinations across the United States and ten additional countries. Number of departures reflective of peak weekday in currently published flight schedule. Some gates are common-use or shared facilities. Read more about Southwest's commitment to the triple bottom line:

Performance, People, and Planet